
1

CSM 2-333

CSM 18-331

1

CSM 7-69

CSM 31-288

CSM 37-323

1

1

CSM 32-161

1

1

1

CSM 37-137

W BELOIT NEWARK RDW BELOIT NEWARK RD
W BELOIT NEWARK RD

S C
TY

 TK
 H

S C
TY

 TK
 H

S C
TY

 TK
 H

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

6-1
4-1

14
 

.85
A

6-14-173.1 
.17A

1315.24

942
.11

1127.62

14
86

.65

540.06

59
9.8

5

436.22

436.03

423.44

435.65

435.68

46
1.5

2

47
0

594.62

616.07

657.99

7

32.73

32.82

32.84

33.02

37.
01

39.06

40.01

48.73

50.
9

53.
74

70

99.
2

99.
83

100

100

118
.56

150

229
.95

150
.09 365.95

365.95

189.86

189.99

203.9

221.63

322.01

246
.25

297
.9

299
.99

299
.99

300 300

307
.99

351
.31

351
.33

357
.2

94
2.3

8

95
4.9

6

1165.51

1276.63

2635.19
1277.9

989.48

1264.31

844.85
1072.6

1128.57

1171.72

1298.41

131
5.0

413
22

.61
13

22
.61

13
23

.18

1330.8

1331.38
1332.44

1333.99
1338.24

26
61

.32

60
0

736.53

46
3.0

6
51

5

66
1.5

9

66
1.7

7

66
2.2

4

669.69

675.34

731.89

8.8
4

9.4
9

15.73

31.
32

32.
9

32.98

32.
98

32.
98

33

33

33

33

33

33

33.01

33.
01

33.01

33.02

33.02

33.02

33.02

33.02

33.03

33.
03

33.
03

33.
04

33.
11

33.
12

33.22

38.
28

41.08

41.2351.
99

55.9

65

112
.71

91.28100
.07

100
.12

103
.18

110

110.45

114.63

124
.97

125

157
.87

198
.13

144.8

150

160
160

.08

308.47

177.63

184.8

184.8

185
.07

231
.97

250.98

324
.81

196
.71

198
198.29

250.98

199.95

200 200

210
.51

212

212
.13

213.34

257.83

257.83

245
.09

269
.59

264
.99

275.21

278.7

279.3

284

294.36

294.36

297
.64

298
.99

299

302
.85

330
.8

343.33

356
.25

374
.49

378
.6

392.6

397.33

397.33

6-14-171
GLEN E RUMAGE

EDITH B RUMAGE FAMILY TRUST
236.32 A

6-14-222
WIL-HU ACRES LLC

28.44 A

6-14-114
JOHN M NEWCOMB

19.15 A

6-14-114.1
MICHAEL L ROSS

LORI L ROSS
67.71 A

6-14-115.1
TOWN OF NEWARK

39.94 A

6-14-172
MARK WIELAND
KYRA WIELAND

163.55 A

6-14-118
RICHARD A WALKER
MARIANNE WALKER

76.87 A

6-14-181.1
GOVERT TRUST

25.23 A

6-14-176
BENJAMIN D STREICH

37.03 A

6-1
4-1

81
B

CA
RR

OL
L F

AM
ILY

 IR
RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

43
.35

 A

6-14-175
BENJAMIN D STREICH

112.35 A

6-1
4-1

61
GL

EN
 E 

RU
MA

GE
ED

IT
H 

B R
UM

AG
E F

AM
ILY

 TR
US

T
30

.15
 A

6-1
4-1

81.
C

RO
BIN

 R 
PA

SC
HK

E
LE

EA
 M

 PA
SC

HK
E (

CA
SE

)
18.

95 
A

6-1
4-1

64
MA

RY
 J B

EN
NE

TT
12

0.2
6 A

6-14-125A
MARLON A CUDNEY
DEBRA M CUDNEY

20.02 A

6-14-174
WIL-HU ACRES LLC

40.18 A

6-14-173
GEORGE MERIS

KIMBERLY A GOVERT-MERIS
40.45 A

6-1
4-1

65B
WI

LL
IA

M 
A &

 JO
NE

TT
E S

 O
LS

ON
 RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

40.
25 

A

6-14-222.01
TRENT AUSTIN
JESSICA AUSTIN

35.1 A

6-1
4-1

68
.00

1
MI

CH
EL

LE
 M

 G
OV

ER
T

50
.34

 A

6-1
4-1

81
DA

VI
D 

A 
CA

RR
OL

L
SA

ND
RA

 L 
CA

RR
OL

L
14

.03
 A

6-14-212A
GREG O RY N WESTN ESS

AMBER  M  W ESTN ES S
14.93 A

6-1
4-1

81.
2

CA
RL

SO
N 

RE
VO

CA
BL

E T
RU

ST
11.

9 A

6-1
4-1

80
.2

GA
RY

 R 
BA

LL
AR

D
JO

DY
 L 

BA
LL

AR
D

13
.83

 A

6-14-175.1
DAVID E KERMOTT
RENEE E KERMOTT

7.17 A

6-14-170
NEWARK CEMETERY ASSOC

5.05 A

6-14-108.1
HEFFEL
HEFFEL

6.19 A

6-14-219.2
SIMPSON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

4.6 A

6-14-221
SHORT

6.2 A

6-14-168.1
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

4.5 A

6-14-180.1
MALDONIS
MALDONIS

1.85 A

6-14-224
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

1.55 A

6-14-181A
CARROLL FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST

3 A

6-14-119.1
SLYE REVOCABLE TRUST

3.12 A

6-14-119.2
BELL
BELL
1.46 A

6-14-171.1
RILEY

1 A

6-14-169
WARD
SAUER

1 A

6-14-116
TOWN OF NEWARK

1 A

6-14-176.2
SCHMOLDT
STRATTON

1.43 A

6-14-176.3
GOVERT TRUST

1.31 A

January 1, 2023

Section

Town
of

Newark

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.1 11

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

See Pages

0 100 200 300 40050
Feet

26

22

22

15

23

27

21

roadrw

parcelshydro

parcels

lots

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

easement

dam

MFL

CSMLOTHYDRO

CSMLOT

Overlap

Gap

CSMHYDRO

CSM


